
 

EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT® 
Create a High Performance Organization 

 

SCHEDULE OF SESSIONS – SPRING/SUMMER 2026 (VIRTUAL/IN-PERSON) 
 

Profile Review 1:1 with each participant  TBA 30 mins  

Profile Review Management and mentors  TBA 30 mins 

Pre-conference Goal Setting I Tuesday Feb 24 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Defining the Goal & Tracking    

Pre-conference Goal Setting II Tuesday Mar 10 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Refinement of Goal Tracking    

Kick Off Tuesday Mar 24 10:00am – 12:30 pm 

Introduction to Concepts    

Goal Planning Tuesday Apr 7 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Developing Goal Planning System    

Lesson One Tuesday Apr 21 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Successful Leaders Are Made - Not Born    

Lesson Two Tuesday May 5 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Improving Results Through Better Time Management    

Lesson Three  Tuesday May 19 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Exercising Authority Effectively    

Lesson Four & Mid-term Review Tuesday 
 

Jun 2 10:00am – 12:30 pm 

The Art of Delegation    

Lesson Five Tuesday Jun 16 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Effective Communication is a Leadership Essential    

Lesson Six Tuesday Jun 30 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Motivating People to Produce    
 

Lesson Seven 
Preventing & Solving Problems 
 

Tuesday July 14 10:00am – 12:00 pm 
 

 

Lesson Eight 
Developing People’s Potential 
 

Tuesday July 28 10:00am – 12:00 pm 

Participant Graduation Presentations Tuesday Aug 11 10:00am – 12:00 pm 
Please invite your mentor    

Dates are subject to change 


